Knutstorp

Sunday
Red 0915-0930
Qualifying started at 9:15:02

Knutstorp 2.070 km

.
6/15/2014 09:15
| | | i

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:11.158 +2.526 9:28:36.889
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum
1 9:20:16.417 (92) Rune Debel
2 1:08.328 +2.409 9:21:24.745 1 9:17:29.566
3 1:08.144 +2.225 9:22:32.889 2 1:10.782 +1.649 9:18:40.348
4 1:07.022 +1.103 9:23:39.911 3 1:09.546 +0.413 9:19:49.894
5 1:06.162 +0.243 9:24:46.073 4 1:09.660 +0.527 9:20:59.554
6 1:06.803 +0.884 9:25:52.876 5 1:09.133 9:22:08.687
7 1:06.373 +0.454 9:26:59.249 6 1:22.799 +13.666 9:23:31.486
8 1:07.078 +1.159 9:28:06.327
9 1:05.919 9:29:12.246 (667) Thomas Hulstrem
1 9:16:36.404
(49) Kasper Schou Nielsen 2 1:156.333 +5.564 9:17:51.737
1 9:18:23.346 3 1:12.164 +2.395 9:19:03.901
2 1:11.758 +4.614 9:19:35.104 4 1:10.528 +0.759 9:20:14.429
3 1:09.825 +2.681 9:20:44.929 5 1:10.082 +0.313 9:21:24.511
4 1:09.355 +2.211 9:21:54.284 6 1:11.043 +1.274 9:22:35.554
5 1:08.791 +1.647 9:23:03.075 7 1:09.858 +0.089 9:23:45.412
6 1:09.021 +1.877 9:24:12.096 8 1:13.902 +4.133 9:24:59.314
7 1:08.690 +1.546 9:25:20.786 9 1:09.769 9:26:09.083
8 1:07.887 +0.743 9:26:28.673 10 1:10.061 +0.292 9:27:19.144
9 1:07.144 9:27:35.817 1" 1:20.969 +11.200 9:28:40.113
10 1:09.792 +2.648 9:28:45.609
(78) Mads Rosenskjold
(115) Seren Lundh 1 9:16:28.064
1 9:17:11.228 2 1:11.616 +1.651 9:17:39.680
2 1:12.327 +4.641 9:18:23.555 3 1:10.727 +0.762 9:18:50.407
3 1:07.686 9:19:31.241 4 1:10.067 +0.102 9:20:00.474
4 1:09.356 +1.670 9:20:40.597 5 1:09.965 9:21:10.439
5 1:08.222 +0.536 9:21:48.819 6 1:10.532 +0.567 9:22:20.971
7 1:10.984 +1.019 9:23:31.955
(131) Jonas Dalager 8 1:10.972 +1.007 9:24:42.927
1 9:17:03.549 9 1:10.576 +0.611 9:25:53.503
2 1:09.427 +1.611 9:18:12.976 10 1:18.079 +8.114 9:27:11.582
3 1:09.758 +1.942 9:19:22.734
4 1:08.740 +0.924 9:20:31.474 (163) Arne Hartmann
5 1:08.360 +0.544 9:21:39.834 1 9:16:38.801
6 1:07.816 9:22:47.650 2 1:13.719 +3.239 9:17:52.520
7 1:08.530 +0.714 9:23:56.180 3 1:12.200 +1.720 9:19:04.720
8 1:08.826 +1.010 9:25:05.006 4 1:10.480 9:20:15.200
9 1:08.524 +0.708 9:26:13.530 5 1:10.861 +0.381 9:21:26.061
10 1:09.885 +2.069 9:27:23.415
11 1:31.880 +24.064 9:28:55.295 (61) Bent Fischer
1 9:17:29.457
(465) Johnny Nordman 2 1:16.656 +4.354 9:18:46.113
1 9:17:04.184 3 1:15.735 +3.433 9:20:01.848
2 1:12.350 +4.180 9:18:16.534 4 1:14.828 +2.526 9:21:16.676
3 1:11.828 +3.658 9:19:28.362 5 1:13.991 +1.689 9:22:30.667
4 1:10.631 +2.461 9:20:38.993 6 1:13.323 +1.021 9:23:43.990
5 1:10.740 +2.570 9:21:49.733 7 1:15.120 +2.818 9:24:59.110
6 1:09.432 +1.262 9:22:59.165 8 1:12.302 9:26:11.412
7 1:09.994 +1.824 9:24:09.159 9 1:14.036 +1.734 9:27:25.448
8 1:09.046 +0.876 9:25:18.205 10 1:12.985 +0.683 9:28:38.433
9 1:08.170 9:26:26.375
10 1:08.813 +0.643 9:27:35.188
(70) Casper Johansen
1 9:18:06.754
2 1:10.406 +1.774 9:19:17.160
3 1:10.110 +1.478 9:20:27.270
4 1:09.627 +0.995 9:21:36.897
5 1:09.651 +1.019 9:22:46.548
6 1:09.381 +0.749 9:23:55.929
7 1:08.783 +0.151 9:25:04.712
8 1:08.632 9:26:13.344
9 1:12.387 +3.755 9:27:25.731
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